
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT BPA NO. I CONTRACT 1I CODE 2AG _ .

2. AMEN•MENT/MOOIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITIONIPURCHA REDQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO.f apIicable)

M002 See Block 16C FSM-11-048

B. ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 7,ADMINISTEREDBY (PioIhertman8eMS) CODE

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Attn: Jerry Purcell Jr.
Mail Stop TWB-01BIOX
Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street comity. Stateancl ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLCITATION NO.

SOUTHWEST RESEARCR INSTITUTE
S W R I 98ODATED (SEE ITEM 11)

220R. MOCDIFICATION OF CONTRACTIDRDER NO.

NRC-41-08-004 T005

SAN ANTONIO TX 782385166
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE DUNS007936842 FACILTY CODE X 06-11-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13 The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -'is extended, 7is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified In the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of tis amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or Letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date slecified.

12. ACCDUNTINGANDAPPRDPRIATIONDATA (Itrreegzrco B&R: 9-5515-355-226 JC: F1070 BOC: 252A APPN: 31X0200.060
De-Obligated Amount: -($20.244.69)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Y4 A. THIS CHANGE ORDER a8 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speciy atholy) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 19 MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADI/4NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chwlgn In paylV offie. appropriaton date, elm)
SaT FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrIY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS S UPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENT'RED INTO PURSUANT TO AUrH ORnY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify tpe of modficaolionad aut•oity) Funding Deobligation

X FAR Part 42.302(70)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, E is required to sign this document and return 
2  copies tD the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTJMOODIFICATION •Drganted by UCF section heoange ncluding soaictaton/•nw'ua ct "aot mater Where fasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate excess funds in the amount of $20,244.69, thereby decreasing the

obligated amount from $32,397.00 to $12,152.31.

period of Performance: 6/9/2009 thru 6/1/2010
Total obligated and expended amount: $12,152.31

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same and are in full effect

ESmept as provided herin, all eUnms and vordcltuni of the doaient reftreCed in ROeM 2A or 10A, am heretofore ChieNd. imaina urncharged and In (Ull for0 and aferO

15A. NAME AND lTIhE OF SIGNER (Typo or pint) 1WA. NAVE AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Sharlene McCubbin

R.B. Kalebach, Executive Director, Contracts Contracting officer

115n C22RI~f l 
15C. DATE SIGNED 188. UNITED OFAI A 

180. DATE
rsgnatzurofrperson anorized to agn) 72/01 ~ ~ ~ or ~

NSN 7540-01-152-9070
FRE-VIOUS EDITION NOT US5ABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10433)
Prescried by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

AU.NSIREVIEW COMPLIM

17EMPI~Wg F- AUMUOP '8.~2 4E 240UZ ~ Lwja'daw


